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Year:
2010

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
CPD Cross Program Funding Dashboard

YONKERS, NY

COMMUNITY
PLANNING

DEVELGPMENT

$2,142,331

Funding by Program
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$4,031,714
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Program Funds Status
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égb
Encumbered but Unencumbered by
ok
B Drawn Amt Unspent by Grantee* Grantee*

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CoC
CDBG-R
HPRP

Drawn**
$7,211,436.43
$2,155,799.64

$318,220.00
$14,481,482.75
$383,129.00
$1,288,035.12

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee*

$3,474,125.33
$1,605,880.93
$10,000.00
$5,187,106.20
$471,871.00
$244,967.88

Unencumbered by Grantee*
$476,976.24
$2,888,247.60
$0.00
$0.00
$146,857.00
$0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.
** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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